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Acacia Fiber in dairy products and dairy 
alternatives
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Little Island Coconut Creamery Almond Organic Dairy Free Milk with Creamy 
Coconut

Little Island Coconut Creamery Almond Organic Dairy Free Milk with 
Creamy Coconut is made with the very best and sustainably grown 
organic almonds blended with organic coconut milk to give a delicious 
and balanced dairy free milk, that not only tastes great but is good for 
the consumer too. This vegan product contains no dairy, soy, gluten or 
GMO, and retails in a 1L recyclable bottle featuring the Bio Gro Organic 
Certified logo.

▐ View it on GNPD

Entreprise/Sociét
é:

Pays:

Ingrédients:

Taille du 
packaging:

Sous-catégorie:

Prix:

Date de 
publication:

Little Island

Boissons à base de plantes 
(alternatifs au lait)

NZD5.99 / $4.03 / €3.59

6490651

Nouvelle Zélande

Avr 2019

Biologique, Sans gluten, Faible/sans/réduit en allergènes, Éthique - Emballage 
respectueux de l'environnement, Éthique - Produit respectueux de l'environnement, 
Vegan, Sans OGM, Recyclage, Durable habitat/ressources, Sans produits laitiers

Almond Milk (Waters, Almond), Coconut Milk (Waters, Coconut Cream), Tapioca 
Syrup, Minerals (plant calcium), stabilizers (Acacia Fibre, Carob Bean Gum, Gellan 
Gum), Sea Salt

Allégations marketing:

1.000 litre / 1000.000 ml
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La Vie Claire Cheddar Style Grated Vegan Cheese

La Vie Claire Le Râpé Vegan Façon Cheddar (Cheddar Style Grated 
Vegan Cheese) is now available. This 100% plant based speciality can 
be consumed hot or cold, and is free from lactose and soy. It is organic 
certified, and retails in a 150g pack, featuring the AB and EU Green 
Leaf logos.

▐ View it on GNPD

Entreprise/Sociét
é:

Pays:

Ingrédients:

Taille du 
packaging:

Sous-catégorie:

Prix:

Date de 
publication:

La Vie Claire

Fromage industriel

€3.75 / $4.21

6424577

France

Mar 2019

Biologique, Faible/sans/réduit en allergènes, Vegan, Faible/sans/reduit en lactose

Waters, Coconut Oil, Starches and Dextrins (Corn Starch, Rice Starch), Caesalpinia 
seeds extract*, Salt, Acacia Fibre, Natural X Flavourings, concentrate* (Carrot 
Concentrate, Apple Juice Concentrate, Radish Concentrate, Blackcurrant Juice 
Concentrate), Lactic Acid* from organic farming

Allégations marketing:

150.000 g / 150.000 g
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Rebbl Maca Mocha Super Herb Powdered Coconut Milk Elixir

Rebbl Maca Mocha Super Herb Powdered Coconut Milk Elixir has been 
relaunched with a new brand name, previously available under the 
Rebbl Super Herbs brand. This USDA organic certified product is made 
with 750mg maca that is harvested from the high altitude Peruvian 
plateau, said to have energy sustaining and stamina enhancing 
properties; and also is also made with dark cocoa, chicory root and 
coconut milk. It contains 4g MCT's from coconut that is said to support 
metabolism, providing a sustaine…

▐ View it on GNPD

Entreprise/Sociét
é:

Pays:

Ingrédients:

Taille du 
packaging:

Sous-catégorie:

Prix:

Date de 
publication:

Rebbl

Boissons à base de plantes 
(alternatifs au lait)

$3.99 / €3.51

6403019

Etats-Unis

Mar 2019

Fonctionnel - Autres, Biologique, Sans gluten, Faible/sans/réduit en allergènes, 
Éthique - Produit respectueux de l'environnement, Éthique - Humain, Éthique -
Organisation caritative, Vegan, Sans OGM, Fonctionnel - Energie, Sans produits 
laitiers

Coconut Milk (Waters, Coconut Cream), Herbal Extracts (Waters, Chicory Roots, 
Carob), Coconut Palm Sugar, Cocoa Powder, Acacia Fibre, Maca Extract, Vanilla 
Extract, Pink Salt, Quillaia Extract Type 1, Stevia Extract

Allégations marketing:

12.000 fl. oz (US) / 354.880 ml
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Bio Veg Grated Organic Vegan Speciality Duo

Bio Veg Spécialité Végétalienne Râpée Bio Duo (Grated Organic Vegan 
Speciality Duo) is free from dairy, soya, gluten, lactose and palm oil. 
The organic certified product is low in fat, suitable for vegans and retails 
in a 150g pack bearing the EU Green Leaf and AB logos.

▐ View it on GNPD

Entreprise/Sociét
é:

Pays:

Ingrédients:

Taille du 
packaging:

Sous-catégorie:

Prix:

Date de 
publication:

All in Foods

Fromage industriel

€3.57 / $4.06

6248443

France

Jan 2019

Faible/Sans/Reduit en gras, Biologique, Sans gluten, Faible/sans/réduit en allergènes, 
Vegan, Faible/sans/reduit en lactose, Sans produits laitiers

Waters, Coconut Oil, Starches and Dextrins (Corn Starch, Rice Starch), Caesalpinia 
seed extract*, Salt, Acacia Fibre, Flavouring Substances, concentrate* (Carrot 
Concentrate, Apple Juice Concentrate, Radish Concentrate, Blackcurrant Juice 
Concentrate), Lactic Acid*ingredients from organic farming

Allégations marketing:

150.000 g / 150.000 g
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Activia Sweetened Yogurt with Muesli, Raspberry and Chia

Activia Yaourt Sucré Muesli Framboise Chia (Sweetened Yogurt with 
Muesli, Raspberry and Chia) contains Bifidus ActiRegularis cultures, 
and is said to be a source of calcium, proteins and fibres. The product 
retails in a 165g pack with spoon, and comprises 145g of yogurt and 
20g of muesli in a separate compartment.

▐ View it on GNPD

Entreprise/Sociét
é:

Pays:

Ingrédients:

Taille du 
packaging:

Sous-catégorie:

Prix:

Date de 
publication:

Danone

Yaourt en pot

€1.55 / $1.75

6201589

Belgique

Dec 2018

Aucune information disponible

Yogurt (Yogurt (Bifidobacterium Animalis DN-173010 (Milk)), White Sugar), muesli 
(12.1%) (Rolled Oats (Cereal Gluten), White Sugar, Fructo-oligosaccharides, cereal 
flakes (spelt) (6%) (gluten) (Wheat), Sunflower Seed Oil, Chia Seed, Cereals (Cereal 
Gluten (Rice, Oat Flour, Wheat Germ, Barley Malt, Salt)), Cereal Gluten Rye Flour 
Wheat, Raspberry, Acacia Fibre, Glucose, Salt)

Allégations marketing:

165.000 g / 165.000 g
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Activia Mix & Go Yogurt with Muesli and Raspberry

Activia Mix & Go Yogur con Muesli y Frambuesa (Yogurt with Muesli 
and Raspberry) is now available. The product contains natural bifidus 
and 100% natural ingredients such as fermented milk, cereals, chia 
seeds and raspberries. It is said to be rich in calcium and protein, and a 
source of fibre. It retails in a recyclable 170g pack, including a spoon.

▐ View it on GNPD

Entreprise/Sociét
é:

Pays:

Ingrédients:

Taille du 
packaging:

Sous-catégorie:

Prix:

Date de 
publication:

Danone

Yaourt en pot

€1.69 / $1.93

6103327

Espagne

Nov 2018

Entièrement naturel, Éthique - Emballage respectueux de l'environnement, Forte 
teneur en protéines, Nomade, Recyclage

Skim Milk, Milk Proteins, Cream, White Sugar, Bifidobacterium, Lactic Acid Bacteria, 
Cereals, Fruits et dérivés de fruits Seeds (Cereals (Oats, Wheat, Einkorn Wheat, Rice, 
Barley, Rye), White Sugar, Fructo-oligosaccharides, Sunflower Seed Oil, Chia Seed, 
Raspberry, Acacia Fibre, Glucose, Salt)

Allégations marketing:

170.000 g / 170.000 g
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Planton Coconut Milk Plain Yogurt

Planton Kokosový Zakysaný Výrobek s Jogurtovými Kulturami (Coconut 
Milk Plain Yogurt) is free from dairy, lactose, soy, gluten, colourants, 
GMO. The 100% vegan product is sweetened, contains cultures,  and 
retails in a 160g pack.

▐ View it on GNPD

Entreprise/Sociét
é:

Pays:

Ingrédients:

Taille du 
packaging:

Sous-catégorie:

Prix:

Date de 
publication:

Magda

Yaourts à base de plantes 
(alternatifs au lait)

CZK24.90 / $1.12 / €0.97

6070621

République Tchèque

Oct 2018

Sans additifs/Conservateurs, Sans gluten, Faible/sans/réduit en allergènes, Vegan, 
Faible/sans/reduit en lactose, Sans OGM, Sans produits laitiers

fermented coconut product (90.5%) (Waters, Coconut Milk, Tapioca Maltodextrin, 
Acacia Fibre), White Sugar, Starches and Dextrins, broad beans protein concentrate, 
yoghurt culture

Allégations marketing:

160.000 g / 160.000 g
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Suja Original Organic Plant Protein Milk

Suja Original Organic Plant Protein Milk is said to contain 8g plant 
protein from flax seed, pea and sunflower. The USDA organic and 
kosher certified product is claimed to provide an equal amount of 
calcium to dairy milk, contains 50% less sugar than dairy milk, is a good 
source of fiber and is suitable for vegans. It is free from dairy, GMO, 
soy, nut, gluten and carrageenan, and retails in a 48-fl. oz. BPA free 
bottle.

▐ View it on GNPD

Entreprise/Sociét
é:

Pays:

Ingrédients:

Taille du 
packaging:

Sous-catégorie:

Prix:

Date de 
publication:

Suja Life

Boissons à base de plantes 
(alternatifs au lait)

$4.99 / €4.32

5983635

Etats-Unis

Sept 2018

Fibres ajoutées, Kasher/Cachère, Biologique, Sans gluten, Faible/sans/réduit en 
allergènes, Forte teneur en protéines, Vegan, Sans OGM, Sans produits laitiers, 
Pauvre/Faible teneur en sucre

Waters, Pea Protein, Cane Sugar, organic sunflower seed butter, Linseed, Acacia 
Fibre, Vanilla Extract, Calcium Phosphates, Gellan Gum, Ergocalciferol (botanical 
Agaricus bisporus)

Allégations marketing:

48.000 fl. oz (US) / 1419.530 ml
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Suja Organic Plant Protein Milk

Suja Organic Plant Protein Milk is unsweetened, and is free from dairy, 
GMO, soy, nut, gluten, carrageenan and added sugars. The kosher and 
USDA Organic certified product provides 8g of plant protein per serving 
from flaxseed, pea and sunflower. The drink is said to provide equal 
calcium to dairy milk, is a good source of fiber, suitable for vegans, and 
retails in a 48-fl. oz. BPA-free bottle.

▐ View it on GNPD

Entreprise/Sociét
é:

Pays:

Ingrédients:

Taille du 
packaging:

Sous-catégorie:

Prix:

Date de 
publication:

Suja Life

Boissons à base de plantes 
(alternatifs au lait)

$4.99 / €4.27

5844031

Etats-Unis

Juil 2018

Fibres ajoutées, Kasher/Cachère, Biologique, Sans gluten, Faible/sans/réduit en 
allergènes, Forte teneur en protéines, Vegan, Sans OGM, Sans produits laitiers, Sans 
sucre ajouté

Waters, Pea Protein, sunflower seed butter*, Linseed, Acacia Fibre, Vanilla Extract, 
Calcium Phosphates, Gellan Gum, Luo Han Guo, Ergocalciferol (botanical Agaricus 
bisporus)*organic

Allégations marketing:

48.000 fl. oz (US) / 1419.530 ml
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Soma. Cold Milled Almond Milk

Soma. Cold Milled Almond Milk has been relaunched with a new 
formula that is not gluten free and in a newly designed pack. This 
ethically sourced product is made from non-GMO almonds, and are 
said to feature a barista quality and be great in cereal or smoothies, or 
as a milk substitute in recipes. The 100% vegan product is made in 
small batches, contains added plant protein and prebiotic fibre, and is 
free from dairy, soy, carrageenan, xanthan gum, cane sugar, agave 
syrup, artificial flavours an…

▐ View it on GNPD

Entreprise/Sociét
é:

Pays:

Ingrédients:

Taille du 
packaging:

Sous-catégorie:

Prix:

Date de 
publication:

Soma Food

Boissons à base de plantes 
(alternatifs au lait)

ZAR56.90 / $4.34 / €3.69

5763337

Afrique du Sud

Jui 2018

Sans additifs/Conservateurs, Fibres ajoutées, Faible/sans/réduit en allergènes, 
Éthique - Produit respectueux de l'environnement, Forte teneur en protéines, Vegan, 
Prebiotique, Sans OGM, Sans produits laitiers

Purified Water, Almond, Date, Acacia Fibre, Pea Protein, Vanilla Extract, Sunflower 
Lecithin, Carob Bean Gum, Pink Salt

Allégations marketing:

1.000 litre / 1000.000 ml
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Namyang Jayeonui Sijak Bulgaris Apple Flavour Drinking Yogurt

Namyang Jayeonui Sijak Bulgaris Apple Flavour Drinking Yogurt has 
been relaunched with 20% less sugar and in a newly designed 
package. This product is made with Korean milk and 100% natural 
ingredients, and is said to meet over 120 standards of PMO, the USA 
FDA quality standard. The product contains Microbiome probiotics 
factor including patented Lactobacillus Bulgaris Kor-91, fruit oriented 
lactobacillus, and NCFM & Bi-07 lactobacillus to increase intestinal 
beneficial bacteria, and Microbiome …

▐ View it on GNPD

Entreprise/Sociét
é:

Pays:

Ingrédients:

Taille du 
packaging:

Sous-catégorie:

Prix:

Date de 
publication:

Namyang Dairy Products

Yaourt à boire

KRW4980.00 / $4.62 / €3.97

5725413

Corée du Sud

Jui 2018

Entièrement naturel, Fonctionnel - Digestif, Faible/sans/réduit en allergènes, Éthique -
Emballage respectueux de l'environnement, Faible/sans/reduit en lactose, Prebiotique, 
Recyclage, Pauvre/Faible teneur en sucre, Probiotique

Milk, Purified Water, Oligosaccharides, Apple Juice Concentrate (solid (72%), Apple 
Juice), Skimmed Milk Powder, Fructose, Maltodextrin, Acacia Fibre, Bifido oligo, 
Microbiome synergy complex (0.0054%) (solid (15%), Chinese Radish Concentrate, 
Glasswort, Kelp), Bifidus enhancer (0.04%), intestinal flora improvement material 
(0.025%), Pectins, Stevia, latase, Herbal Extracts, Beta-glucan, Natural Apple Flavour, 
lactobacillus complex (>=1.6 billion/ml) (Streptococcus Thermophilus, Lactobacillus 
Ac…

Allégations marketing:

4 x 150.000 ml / 4 x 150.000 ml
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La Vie Claire Classic Grated Vegan Cheese

La Vie Claire Le Rapé Vegan Classique (Classic Grated Vegan Cheese) 
is 100% vegetable, can be consumed hot or cold, and contains no 
lactose or soy. The organic certified product retails in a 150g pack 
featuring the AB and EU Green Leaf logos.

▐ View it on GNPD

Entreprise/Sociét
é:

Pays:

Ingrédients:

Taille du 
packaging:

Sous-catégorie:

Prix:

Date de 
publication:

La Vie Claire

Fromage industriel

€3.65 / $4.36

5690603

France

Mai 2018

Biologique, Faible/sans/réduit en allergènes, Vegan, Faible/sans/reduit en lactose

Waters, Coconut Oil, Starches and Dextrins (Corn Starch, Rice Starch), Caesalpinia 
seed extract*, Salt, Acacia Fibre, Flavouring Substances, concentrate* (Carrot 
Concentrate, Apple Juice Concentrate), Lactic Acid*organic

Allégations marketing:

150.000 g / 150.000 g
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Namyang Jayeonui Sijak Bulgaris Plain Drinking Yogurt

Namyang Jayeonui Sijak Bulgaris Plain Drinking Yogurt is made with 
Korean milk and 100% natural ingredients including acacia fibre to 
promote regular bowel movements, and is said to meet over 120 
standards of PMO, the USA FDA quality standard. The product contains 
250 billion Lactobacillus complex including patented Lactobacillus 
Bulgaris Kor-91 which is specially designed for Korean, and 50% more 
Bifidus thanks to the patented fermentation method. This product has 
been made with probiotics whic…

▐ View it on GNPD

Entreprise/Sociét
é:

Pays:

Ingrédients:

Taille du 
packaging:

Sous-catégorie:

Prix:

Date de 
publication:

Namyang Dairy Products

Yaourt à boire

KRW7980.00 / $7.45 / €6.04

5631683

Corée du Sud

Mai 2018

Sans additifs/Conservateurs, Entièrement naturel, Fonctionnel - Digestif, Éthique -
Emballage respectueux de l'environnement, Recyclage, Sans sucre ajouté , 
Pauvre/Faible teneur en sucre, Probiotique

Milk, Purified Water, Skimmed Milk Powder, Isomalto-oligosaccharides, Cream, 
Crystalline Fructose, Maltodextrin, Acacia Fibre, Bifidus enhancer, extract mix (Radish 
Concentrate, Crystalline Fructose, Kelp), Pectins, Stevia, Lactase, Beta-glucan, 
Lactobacillus (Streptococcus Thermophilus, Lactobacillus Acidophilus, Bifidobacterium 
Lactis), Lactobacillus (Bulgaris kor-91, NCFM&Bi-07), fruit originated lactobacillus, 
Bifidobacterium Animalis Subsp. Lactis Bb-12, Lemon Juice Concentrate

Allégations marketing:

8 x 150.000 ml / 8 x 150.000 ml
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Elovena Sunny Oat Snack Drink

Elovena Välipala Kaurajuoma Aurinkoinen (Sunny Oat Snack Drink) has 
been repackaged. The snack drink is vegetable-based and made from 
oats and berries. It is free from lactose and milk, high in fibre, contains 
vitamin C and omega-3, and retails in a newly designed 2.5dl pack 
featuring the Finnish Key Flag logo.

▐ View it on GNPD

Entreprise/Sociét
é:

Pays:

Ingrédients:

Taille du 
packaging:

Sous-catégorie:

Prix:

Date de 
publication:

Ravintoraisio

Boissons à base de plantes 
(alternatifs au lait)

€1.49 / $1.83

5532193

Finlande

Mar 2018

Fibres ajoutées, Fortifié en vitamines/minéraux, Faible/sans/réduit en allergènes, 
Faible/sans/reduit en lactose, Sans produits laitiers

Waters, Rolled Oats, Sea-buckthorn, White Sugar, Rapeseed Oil, Vegetable Fibres 
(Acacia Fibre), Pectins, Flavouring Substances, Vitamin C

Allégations marketing:

250.000 ml / 250.000 ml
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Soma. Milked Almonds

Soma. Milked Almonds are made from non-GMO almonds, and are said 
to be great in cereal or smoothies, or as a milk substitute in recipes. 
The 100% vegan product is cold milled and made in small batches, 
contains added plant protein and prebiotic fibre, and is free from dairy, 
soy, gluten, carrageenan, xanthan gum, cane sugar, agave syrup, 
artificial flavours and artificial preservatives. It retails in a 500ml pack.

▐ View it on GNPD

Entreprise/Sociét
é:

Pays:

Ingrédients:

Taille du 
packaging:

Sous-catégorie:

Prix:

Date de 
publication:

Soma Food

Boissons à base de plantes 
(alternatifs au lait)

ZAR29.99 / $2.60 / €2.11

5494749

Afrique du Sud

Mar 2018

Sans additifs/Conservateurs, Sans gluten, Faible/sans/réduit en allergènes, Forte 
teneur en protéines, Vegan, Prebiotique, Sans OGM, Sans produits laitiers

Purified Water, Almond, Date, Acacia Fibre, Pea Protein, Vanilla Extract, Sunflower 
Lecithin, Carob Bean Gum, Pink Salt

Allégations marketing:

500.000 ml / 500.000 ml
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Synnøve Go' Vegan Grated Cheese Substitute

Synnøve Go' Vegan Revet Ost (Grated Cheese Substitute) is described 
as a tasty alternative to cheese and is formulated with coconut oil, 
vitamin B12 and calcium. This product is free from lactose, gluten, soya 
and palm oil. It retails in a recyclable 200g pack featuring the Vegan 
Society logo.

▐ View it on GNPD

Entreprise/Sociét
é:

Pays:

Ingrédients:

Taille du 
packaging:

Sous-catégorie:

Prix:

Date de 
publication:

Synnøve Finden

Fromage industriel

NOK41.90 / $5.26 / €4.29

5474901

Norvège

Fev 2018

Calcium ajouté, Fortifié en vitamines/minéraux, Sans gluten, Faible/sans/réduit en 
allergènes, Éthique - Emballage respectueux de l'environnement, Vegan, 
Faible/sans/reduit en lactose, Recyclage

Waters, Modified Starches (Modified Potato Starch, Modified Corn Starch, Modified 
Rice Starch), Coconut Oil, Vegetable Protein (Rice Protein), Salt, Vegetable Fibres 
(Acacia Fibre, Chicory Fiber), Calcium Carbonate, Flavouring Substances, Tara Gum, 
Sorbic Acid, colours (Beta-Carotene, Paprika Oleoresin), Vitamin B12

Allégations marketing:

200.000 g / 200.000 g
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Planton Coconut Milk Plain Yogurt

Planton Roslinny Produkt z Mleczka Kokosowego (Coconut Milk Plain 
Yogurt) is now available. The yogurt alternative is free from lactose, soy, 
gluten, colourants and GMO. It is suitable for vegans, and retails in a 
160g pack.

▐ View it on GNPD

Entreprise/Sociét
é:

Pays:

Ingrédients:

Taille du 
packaging:

Sous-catégorie:

Prix:

Date de 
publication:

Magda

Yaourts à base de plantes 
(alternatifs au lait)

PLN4.19 / $1.25 / €1.00

5448353

Pologne

Fev 2018

Sans gluten, Faible/sans/réduit en allergènes, Vegan, Faible/sans/reduit en lactose, 
Sans OGM

Coconut Milk (Waters, Coconut Extract, Tapioca Maltodextrin, Acacia Fibre), White 
Sugar, Starches and Dextrins, Broad Bean Protein, yogurt cultures

Allégations marketing:

160.000 g / 160.000 g
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Planton Coconut Milk Yogurt with Blueberry

Planton Roslinny Produkt z Mleczka Kokosowego z Jagodami (Coconut 
Milk Yogurt with Blueberry) is now available. The yogurt alternative is 
free from lactose, soy, gluten, colourants and GMO. It is suitable for 
vegans, and retails in a 160g pack.

▐ View it on GNPD

Entreprise/Sociét
é:

Pays:

Ingrédients:

Taille du 
packaging:

Sous-catégorie:

Prix:

Date de 
publication:

Magda

Yaourts à base de plantes 
(alternatifs au lait)

PLN4.19 / $1.25 / €1.00

5448355

Pologne

Fev 2018

Sans gluten, Faible/sans/réduit en allergènes, Vegan, Faible/sans/reduit en lactose, 
Sans OGM

Coconut Milk (Waters, Coconut Extract, Tapioca Maltodextrin, Acacia Fibre), 
Blueberry, White Sugar, Starches and Dextrins, Cassava Flour, Broad Bean Protein, 
Natural X Flavourings, yogurt cultures

Allégations marketing:

160.000 g / 160.000 g
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Planton Coconut Milk Yogurt with Pineapple and Mango

Planton Roslinny Produkt z Mleczka Kokosowego z Ananasem i Mango 
(Coconut Milk Yogurt with Pineapple and Mango) is now available. This 
yogurt alternative is free from lactose, soy, gluten, colourants and GMO. 
It is suitable for vegans, and retails in a 160g pack.

▐ View it on GNPD

Entreprise/Sociét
é:

Pays:

Ingrédients:

Taille du 
packaging:

Sous-catégorie:

Prix:

Date de 
publication:

Magda

Yaourts à base de plantes 
(alternatifs au lait)

PLN4.29 / $1.28 / €1.03

5448357

Pologne

Fev 2018

Sans gluten, Faible/sans/réduit en allergènes, Vegan, Faible/sans/reduit en lactose, 
Sans OGM

Coconut Milk (Waters, Coconut Extract, Tapioca Maltodextrin, Acacia Fibre), White 
Sugar, Pineapple, Mango, Starches and Dextrins, Cassava Flour, Broad Bean Protein, 
Natural X Flavourings, yogurt cultures

Allégations marketing:

160.000 g / 160.000 g
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Synnøve Go' Vegan Sliced Cheese Substitute

Synnøve Go' Vegan Go' Vegan Skivet (Sliced Cheese Substitute) is 
described as a tasteful alternative to cheese and is formulated with 
coconut oil, vitamin B12 and calcium. This product is lactose-free, 
gluten-free, soya-free and has no palm oil in its composition. It retails in 
a recyclable 200g pack featuring the Vegan logo.

▐ View it on GNPD

Entreprise/Sociét
é:

Pays:

Ingrédients:

Taille du 
packaging:

Sous-catégorie:

Prix:

Date de 
publication:

Synnøve Finden

Fromage industriel

NOK39.90 / $4.90 / €4.22

5224365

Norvège

Nov 2017

Fortifié en vitamines/minéraux, Sans gluten, Faible/sans/réduit en allergènes, Éthique 
- Emballage respectueux de l'environnement, Vegan, Faible/sans/reduit en lactose, 
Recyclage

Waters, Modified Starches (Modified Potato Starch, Modified Corn Starch, Modified 
Rice Starch), Vegetable Fats (Coconut, Olive Oil), Vegetable Protein (Rice Protein), 
Salt, Vegetable Fibres (Acacia Fibre, Chicory Fiber), stabiliser (Tara Gum, Calcium 
Carbonate), Sorbic Acid, Beta-Carotene, Flavouring Substances, Vitamin B12

Allégations marketing:

200.000 g / 200.000 g
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Rebbl Turmeric Golden Milk Super Herb Powered Coconut Milk Elixir

Rebbl Turmeric Golden Milk Super Herb Powered Coconut Milk Elixir 
has been relaunched under a new brand, having previously been known 
as Rebbl Super Herbs. It contains whole turmeric root, ginger, coconut 
milk and forest honey. This USDA organic certified and ethically sourced 
product is made with turmeric, which is said to support joint and 
respiratory health and digestive wellness, contains black pepper to 
increase bioavailability of curcumin and fit-body fats from coconut to 
support an effici…

▐ View it on GNPD

Entreprise/Sociét
é:

Pays:

Ingrédients:

Taille du 
packaging:

Sous-catégorie:

Prix:

Date de 
publication:

REBBL

Boissons à base de plantes 
(alternatifs au lait)

$3.99 / €3.34

5143399

Etats-Unis

Oct 2017

Fonctionnel - Autres, Biologique, Fonctionnel - Digestif, Fonctionnel - Santé des os, 
Faible/sans/réduit en allergènes, Éthique - Produit respectueux de l'environnement, 
Éthique - Organisation caritative, Sans OGM, Fonctionnel - Energie, Sans caféine, 
Sans produits laitiers

Coconut Milk (Waters, Coconut Cream), Honey, Acacia Fibre, Curcumin, Ginger, 
Vanilla Extract, Quillaia Extract Type 1, Pink Salt, Cardamom Extract, Black Pepper, 
Stevia Extract

Allégations marketing:

12.000 fl. oz (US) / 354.880 ml
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Rebbl Chocolate Flavour Drink

Rebbl Chocolate Flavour Drink is described as a coconut milk super 
herb elixir with reishi. It has been relaunched with a new brand name, 
previously known as Rebbl Super Herbs, and now retails in a newly 
designed 12-fl. oz. BPA-free pack featuring the Not For Sale logo. This 
product is made with sacred reishi, which helps to support a healthy 
immune system, healthy aging, and strong cardiovascular function. It 
also contains fit-body fats (coconut MCTs) that support efficient 
metabolism, providin…

▐ View it on GNPD

Entreprise/Sociét
é:

Pays:

Ingrédients:

Taille du 
packaging:

Sous-catégorie:

Prix:

Date de 
publication:

REBBL

Boissons à base de plantes 
(alternatifs au lait)

$3.99 / €3.34

5143417

Etats-Unis

Oct 2017

Biologique, Fonctionnel - Cardiovasculaire, Fonctionnel - Bienfaits beauté, Fonctionnel 
- Système immunitaire, Faible/sans/réduit en allergènes, Éthique - Produit 
respectueux de l'environnement, Éthique - Organisation caritative, Vegan, Sans OGM, 
Fonctionnel - Energie, Durable habitat/ressources, Sans produits laitiers

Coconut Milk (Waters, Coconut Cream), Coconut Palm Sugar, Cocoa Powder, Acacia 
Fibre, Vanilla Extract, organic reishi extract (10:1), Pink Salt, Quillaia Extract Type 1, 
Stevia

Allégations marketing:

12.000 fl. oz (US) / 354.880 ml
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Rebbl Ashwagandha Spicy Chai Super Herb Powered Coconut-Milk Elixir

Rebbl Ashwagandha Spicy Chai Super Herb Powered Coconut-Milk 
Elixir has been relaunched with a new pack design and with a new 
brand name, which was formerly known as Rebbl Super Herbs. This 
product is made with extract produced according to strict Vedic 
preparation principles and blended with Assam, ayurvedic spices, and 
creamy coconut-milk. Fit-body fats (coconut MCTs) from coconut are 
said to be the famed-fit-body fats that support an efficient metabolism, 
providing an immediate and sustained …

▐ View it on GNPD

Entreprise/Sociét
é:

Pays:

Ingrédients:

Taille du 
packaging:

Sous-catégorie:

Prix:

Date de 
publication:

REBBL

Boissons à base de plantes 
(alternatifs au lait)

$3.99 / €3.34

5143403

Etats-Unis

Oct 2017

Biologique, Faible/sans/réduit en allergènes, Éthique - Produit respectueux de 
l'environnement, Éthique - Organisation caritative, Vegan, Sans OGM, Fonctionnel -
Energie, Sans produits laitiers

Assam Tea (Assam Tea, Waters), Coconut Milk (Waters, Coconut Cream), Coconut, 
White Sugar, Acacia Fibre, Spices (Cardamom, Fennel, Cloves, Black Pepper, 
Cayenne Pepper), Vanilla Extract, organic ashwagandha extract (KSM-66), Ginger 
Extract, Quillaia Extract Type 1, Pink Salt, Stevia Extract*fair trade certified by Fair 
Trade USA

Allégations marketing:

12.000 fl. oz (US) / 354.880 ml
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Biodyne Almond Super Drink

Biodyne Super Boisson Amande (Almond Super Drink) is an organic 
certified and vegan friendly instant beverage based on vegetable 
proteins and enriched with marine origin superfood. It has been 
formulated with four seaweed as: Lithothamne providing calcium and re-
mineralisation; Fucus for the proteins and elimination; Ascophyllum 
providing iron and oxygenation; and kelp for nutrition and detox. The 
product is free from milk and gluten, provides four time more proteins, 
twice more calcium, contain…

▐ View it on GNPD

Entreprise/Sociét
é:

Pays:

Ingrédients:

Taille du 
packaging:

Sous-catégorie:

Prix:

Date de 
publication:

Biodyne

Boissons à base de plantes 
(alternatifs au lait)

€13.90 / $16.35

4466609

France

Aou 2017

Fonctionnel - Autres, Faible/Sans/Reduit en gras, Biologique, Sans gluten, Fonctionnel 
- Digestif, Faible/sans/réduit en allergènes, Éthique - Emballage respectueux de 
l'environnement, Forte teneur en protéines, Temps/Rapidité, Vegan, Recyclage, Sans 
produits laitiers, Pauvre/Faible teneur en sucre

Vegetable Protein (Almond, Rice), Corn Maltodextrin, Rice Syrup, Algae 
(Lithothamnium Calcareum Algae, Bladder Wrack, Brown Algae, Kelp), Acacia Fibre, 
Natural Vanilla Flavour, Natural Almond Flavour, Guar Gum* from organic farming

Allégations marketing:

280.000 g / 280.000 g
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Bio Veg Grated Organic Cheddar Flavoured Vegan Speciality

Bio Veg Spécialité Végétalienne Râpée Bio Saveur Cheddar (Grated 
Organic Cheddar Flavoured Vegan Speciality) is free from soya, gluten, 
lactose and palm oil. The low fat product retails in a 150g pack bearing 
the EU Green Leaf and AB logos.

▐ View it on GNPD

Entreprise/Sociét
é:

Pays:

Ingrédients:

Taille du 
packaging:

Sous-catégorie:

Prix:

Date de 
publication:

All in Foods

Fromage industriel

€4.20 / $4.79

4957575

France

Juil 2017

Faible/Sans/Reduit en gras, Biologique, Sans gluten, Faible/sans/réduit en allergènes, 
Vegan, Faible/sans/reduit en lactose

Waters, Starches and Dextrins, Vegetable Oils (Coconut Oil, Olive Oil), stabilizer 
(Carob Bean Gum, Guar Gum, Xanthan Gum), Acacia Fibre, Natural X Flavourings, 
Salt, Lactic Acid, concentrate (Pumpkin Juice Concentrate, Apple Juice Concentrate, 
Carrot Concentrate)* ingredient from organic farming

Allégations marketing:

150.000 g / 150.000 g
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Rebbl Super Herbs Turmeric Lemon Tart Super Herb Elixir

Rebbl Super Herbs Turmeric Lemon Tart Super Herb Elixir comprises 
whole turmeric, coconut milk, lemon and honey. This USDA organic 
certified and ethically sourced product is made with turmeric, which 
features body balancing benefits, and has been carefully formulated to 
help increase bioavailability of curcumin, an important potentiator of 
turmeric's key features and its star antioxidant, with the addition of black 
pepper, It contains fit-body fats (coconut MCTs), which support an 
efficient meta…

▐ View it on GNPD

Entreprise/Sociét
é:

Pays:

Ingrédients:

Taille du 
packaging:

Sous-catégorie:

Prix:

Date de 
publication:

REBBL

Boissons à base de plantes 
(alternatifs au lait)

$3.99 / €3.78

4671999

Etats-Unis

Mar 2017

Fonctionnel - Autres, Biologique, Antioxidant, Faible/sans/réduit en allergènes, Éthique 
- Humain, Éthique - Organisation caritative, Temps/Rapidité, Sans OGM, Fonctionnel -
Energie, Sans caféine, Sans produits laitiers, Sans sucre

Coconut Milk (Waters, Coconut Cream), Honey, Acacia Fibre, Curcumin, Lemon 
Extract, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Vanilla, Ginger, Orange Extract, Quillaia Extract 
Type 1, Pink Salt, Black Pepper, Stevia Extract

Allégations marketing:

12.000 fl. oz (US) / 354.880 ml
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Rebbl Super Herbs Reishi Chocolate with Coconut Milk Super Herb Elixir

Rebbl Super Herbs Reishi Chocolate with Coconut Milk Super Herb 
Elixir has been repackaged with a new design. This product is made 
with herbal adaptogens described as rare super herbs with the power to 
increase the body's own adaptive resilience helping to re-energize; and 
with the super-herb reishi mushroom that helps support the immune 
system. It also contains fit-body fats (coconut MCTs) that are described 
as healthy and support an efficient metabolism, providing a sustained 
source of smooth,…

▐ View it on GNPD

Entreprise/Sociét
é:

Pays:

Ingrédients:

Taille du 
packaging:

Sous-catégorie:

Prix:

Date de 
publication:

REBBL

Boissons à base de plantes 
(alternatifs au lait)

$3.99 / €3.82

4525409

Etats-Unis

Jan 2017

Biologique, Fonctionnel - Système immunitaire, Faible/sans/réduit en allergènes, 
Éthique - Produit respectueux de l'environnement, Éthique - Organisation caritative, 
Vegan, Sans OGM, Fonctionnel - Energie, Durable habitat/ressources, Sans produits 
laitiers

Coconut Milk (Waters, Coconut Cream), Coconut Palm Sugar, Cocoa Powder, Acacia 
Fibre, Vanilla Extract, organic reishi extract (10:1), Pink Salt, Quillaia Extract Type 1, 
Stevia Extract

Allégations marketing:

12.000 fl. oz (US) / 354.880 ml
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Namyang Spoonable Bulgaris Premium Banana Yogurt

Namyang Spoonable Bulgaris Premium Banana Yogurt is processed 
using the patented STT method to provide a softer taste and contains 
banana pulp. It also contains added dietary fibre, natural ingredient 
extracts and probiotics for healthy digestive system. This product retails 
in a 4 × 85g pack bearing the HACCP logo.

▐ View it on GNPD

Entreprise/Sociét
é:

Pays:

Ingrédients:

Taille du 
packaging:

Sous-catégorie:

Prix:

Date de 
publication:

Namyang Dairy Products

Yaourt en pot

KRW2800.00 / $2.53 / €2.25

4326179

Corée du Sud

Oct 2016

Qualité supérieure/Haut de gamme, Fonctionnel - Digestif, Probiotique

Milk, Skimmed Milk Powder, Banana Syrup (Banana, White Sugar, Amidated Pectin, 
Artificial Banana Flavour, Vitamin C), Purified Water, Glucose, Whey Protein, NYSY 
(Modified Starches, emulsifier, Guar Gum), Amidated Pectin, Chicory Fiber, Acacia 
Fibre, mixed formulation (0.072%) (Radish Concentrate, Glasswort, Kombu Seaweed), 
Lactobacillus (Bifidobacterium (> one hundred million/g))

Allégations marketing:

4 x 85.000 g / 4 x 85.000 g
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Stir it Up! By Harvest Organic Almond Milk Powder

Stir it Up! By Harvest Organic Almond Milk Powder is a plant based milk 
powder said to make flavoursome, unsweetened creamy drink when 
mixed with water. The product is free from gluten, dairy and additives, 
and can be used as a dairy milk replacement in cooking, baking and 
smoothies. The long-life powder is USDA Organic certified, and the 
manufacturer states to be working towards a sustainable planet by 
taking it easy on the land and water. This product retails in a 400g 
recyclable pack that mak…

▐ View it on GNPD

Entreprise/Sociét
é:

Pays:

Ingrédients:

Taille du 
packaging:

Sous-catégorie:

Prix:

Date de 
publication:

Natural Sugars

Boissons à base de plantes 
(alternatifs au lait)

NZD15.99 / $13.10 / €12.01

4289363

Nouvelle Zélande

Sept 2016

Sans additifs/Conservateurs, Biologique, Sans gluten, Faible/sans/réduit en 
allergènes, Éthique - Emballage respectueux de l'environnement, Éthique - Produit 
respectueux de l'environnement, Réseaux sociaux, Recyclage, Durable 
habitat/ressources, Sans sucre ajouté

Almond (Almond, Rice Syrup, Acacia Fibre), Corn Starch, Glucose Syrup, Natural X 
Flavourings*organic ingredients

Allégations marketing:

400.000 g / 400.000 g
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La Mandorle Almond Milk

La Mandorle Almond Milk has been repackaged in a new designed 
pack. This vegan and organic certified product is described as an 
instant preparation, and is claimed to be rich in magnesium and 
calcium, and to be free from milk, gluten and soy. It is manufactured at 
low temperatures from blanched and partially defatted almonds in order 
to preserve their proprieties. It retails in a 400g pack, featuring the 
Green Leaf logo. The product  was on display at Biofach 2016 in 
Nuremberg, Germany.

▐ View it on GNPD

Entreprise/Sociét
é:

Pays:

Ingrédients:

Taille du 
packaging:

Sous-catégorie:

Prix:

Date de 
publication:

La Mandorle

Boissons à base de plantes 
(alternatifs au lait)

€17.50 / $19.10

3835857

Allemagne

Fev 2016

Biologique, Sans gluten, Faible/sans/réduit en allergènes, Temps/Rapidité, Vegan, 
Sans produits laitiers

Almond, Rice Syrup, Acacia Fibre, Vanilla Extract, Natural Almond Flavour*from 
organic farming

Allégations marketing:

N/A
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Land Krone Organic Plus-3 Spread

Land Krone Bio-Plus-3 Pflanzliches Streichfett (Organic Plus-3 Spread) 
has been repackaged with an updated design. This organic spread is 
high in omega-3 fatty acids and is low in salt. It is ideal as a spread and 
can also be used for cooking and baking, This product is suitable for 
vegans, contains 70% fat and retails in a 250g plastic tub, which 
features the EU Green Leaf logo.

▐ View it on GNPD

Entreprise/Sociét
é:

Pays:

Ingrédients:

Taille du 
packaging:

Sous-catégorie:

Prix:

Date de 
publication:

Landkrone Naturkost und 
Naturwaren

Margarine & autres mélanges

€2.69 / $2.94

3731017

Allemagne

Jan 2016

Biologique, Faible/sans/reduit en sel, Vegan

Rapeseed Oil, Waters, Vegetable Fats (Palm Oil, Coconut Oil), Acacia Fibre, Walnut 
Oil, Carrot Juice, Lemon Juice, Sea Salt*from controlled organic farming

Allégations marketing:

250.000 g / 250.000 g
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Rebbl Super Herbs Turmeric Golden Milk Super Herb Elixir

Rebbl Super Herbs Turmeric Golden Milk Super Herb Elixir comprises 
whole turmeric root, coconut milk and honey. This USDA organic 
certified and ethically sourced product is made with turmeric, which is 
known as a premium herbal panacea and is said to be one of the most 
valuable herbs in the human diet as it supports cognitive function and 
protection, healthy inflammation response and rapid physical recovery. 
It features an increased bioavailability of curcumin, turmeric's star 
antioxidant, up to…

▐ View it on GNPD

Entreprise/Sociét
é:

Pays:

Ingrédients:

Taille du 
packaging:

Sous-catégorie:

Prix:

Date de 
publication:

Rebbl

Boissons à base de plantes 
(alternatifs au lait)

$3.99 / €3.40

3477081

Etats-Unis

Oct 2015

Sans additifs/Conservateurs, Fonctionnel - Autres, Biologique, Qualité supérieure/Haut 
de gamme, Antioxidant, Fonctionnel - Cerveau & Système nerveux, Faible/sans/réduit 
en allergènes, Éthique - Produit respectueux de l'environnement, Éthique - Humain, 
Temps/Rapidité, Sans OGM, Fonctionnel - Energie, Sans caféine, Durable 
habitat/ressources

Coconut Milk (Waters, Coconut Cream), Honey, Acacia Fibre, Curcumin, Sunflower 
Lecithin, Vanilla Extract, Ginger Extract, Cardamom Extract, Pink Salt, Black Pepper 
Extract, Allspice Extract, Stevia Extract

Allégations marketing:

12.000 fl. oz (US) / 354.880 ml
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La Mandorle Coconut Milk Drink Powder

La Mandorle Lait de Coco (Coconut Milk Drink Powder) has been 
repackaged. This organic mix is made with de-fatted coconut pulp, is 
100% vegetable and naturally free from milk, gluten and soya. It is a 
source of iron, fibre, magnesium which helps reduce fatigue and 
supports nervous and muscle systems, along with bones and teeth, and 
phosphorous which supports normal metabolism. This instant drink is 
suitable for vegans and should be prepared adding two or three scoops 
of powder to 100ml-200ml wat…

▐ View it on GNPD

Entreprise/Sociét
é:

Pays:

Ingrédients:

Taille du 
packaging:

Sous-catégorie:

Prix:

Date de 
publication:

La Mandorle

Boissons à base de plantes 
(alternatifs au lait)

€14.99 / $17.45

3504519

France

Oct 2015

Fonctionnel - Autres, Faible/Sans/Reduit en gras, Biologique, Sans gluten, Fonctionnel 
- Santé des os, Fonctionnel - Cerveau & Système nerveux, Faible/sans/réduit en 
allergènes, Éthique - Emballage respectueux de l'environnement, Temps/Rapidité, 
Vegan, Fonctionnel - Energie, Recyclage, Sans produits laitiers

Coconut Pulp, Rice Syrup, Rice Starch, Acacia Fibre, Coconut Nectar*ingredients from 
organic farming

Allégations marketing:

400.000 g / 400.000 g
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La Mandorle Instant Almond Milk

La Mandorle Lait d'Amande Instantané (Instant Almond Milk) is said to 
have a patented formula that preserves all the nutriments and assures 
better tolerance. The milk is made with 65% pure, pruned and partially 
defatted almond flour, and is a source of proteins that contribute to 
muscle gain and the maintenance of normal bone structure; calcium 
that contributes to maintaining healthy bones and teeth; magnesium 
that reduces fatigue and promotes the good functioning of the nervous 
system while kee…

▐ View it on GNPD

Entreprise/Sociét
é:

Pays:

Ingrédients:

Taille du 
packaging:

Sous-catégorie:

Prix:

Date de 
publication:

La Mandorle

Boissons à base de plantes 
(alternatifs au lait)

€17.48 / $22.10

3314617

France

Sept 2015

Fonctionnel - Autres, Faible/Sans/Reduit en gras, Biologique, Sans gluten, Fonctionnel 
- Santé des os, Fonctionnel - Cerveau & Système nerveux, Faible/sans/réduit en 
allergènes, Temps/Rapidité, Vegan, Fonctionnel - Energie, Fonctionnel - Gain 
musculaire/poids

Almond, Rice Syrup, Acacia Fibre, Vanilla Extract, Natural Almond Flavour* organic 
ingredients

Allégations marketing:

800.000 g / 800.000 g
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Nöm to Go Cottage Cheese & Cheese Crispies

Nöm to Go Cottage Cheese & Käseknusper (Cottage Cheese & 
Cheese Crispies) are now available. The product is made with 
pasteurised milk and retails in a 188g tub containing 170g cottage 
cheese and 18g cheese crispies.

▐ View it on GNPD

Entreprise/Sociét
é:

Pays:

Ingrédients:

Taille du 
packaging:

Sous-catégorie:

Prix:

Date de 
publication:

NÖM

Lait caillé et quark

€1.99 / $2.58

3227605

Autriche

Jui 2015

Nomade

Cottage Cheese (Milk, Cream, Salt, Potassium Sorbate, Lactic Acid Bacteria, Rennet), 
Fromages et produits fromagers (Rolled Oats, Cereals (Rice, Oat Flour, Wheat Germ, 
Malt (Barley Malt Extract), Salt), Gruyere Cheese, Wheat Flour, Rye Flour, Soybean, 
Fructo-oligosaccharides, Sunflower Seed Oil, Sunflower Seed, Sesame Seed, Acacia 
Fibre, Date, Spices (Rosemary, Oregano, Thyme), Salt)** GMO-free

Allégations marketing:

188.000 g / 188.000 g
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Namyang Spoonable Bulgaris Premium Berry Holic Yogurt

Namyang Spoonable Bulgaris Premium Berry Holic Yogurt has been 
repackaged in a newly designed 200g pack. This premium product is 
made with the following berries: strawberry, which is a source of vitamin 
C; blueberry which is rich in antioxidants; sweet and sour cranberry; and 
raspberry, which is rich in fibre. It has been processed using patented 
STT technology to provide a softer texture. It also contains probiotics 
and one hundred million lactobacillus per 200g. The product features 
20% more d…

▐ View it on GNPD

Entreprise/Sociét
é:

Pays:

Ingrédients:

Taille du 
packaging:

Sous-catégorie:

Prix:

Date de 
publication:

Namyang Dairy Products

Yaourt en pot

KRW1900.00 / $1.71 / €1.28

2689837

Corée du Sud

Sept 2014

Fibres ajoutées, Qualité supérieure/Haut de gamme, Antioxidant, Probiotique

Milk, Skimmed Milk Powder, berry mix syrup (20%) (White Sugar, Strawberry, 
Blueberry, Raspberry Puree, Cranberry Juice, Artificial Flavouring Substance 
(Strawberry Flavour, Mix Berry Flavor)), Purified Water, Glucose, Milk Proteins, 
NYSY4 (Modified Starches, emulsifier, Glucose, Guar Gum), Amidated Pectin, mixed 
formulation (emulsifier, Modified Starches), Inulin, Acacia Fibre, mixed formulation 
(0.072%) (Radish Concentrate, Salicomia herbacea juice concentrate), Lactobacillus 
(Bifidobacterium)

Allégations marketing:

200.000 g / 200.000 g



38

Universal Vision La Mandorle Organic Coconut Milk Powder

Universal Vision La Mandorle Organic Coconut Milk Powder is now 
available in a redesigned 200g jar. The 100% vegan product is certified 
organic, free of lactose, gluten, soya, cholesterol and is kosher and 
halal certified.

▐ View it on GNPD

Entreprise/Sociét
é:

Pays:

Ingrédients:

Taille du 
packaging:

Sous-catégorie:

Prix:

Date de 
publication:

Universal Vision

Boissons à base de plantes 
(alternatifs au lait)

ZAR127.99 / $11.10 / €8.29

2637459

Afrique du Sud

Sept 2014

Faible/sans/reduit en cholestérol, Kasher/Cachère, Biologique, Halal, Sans gluten, 
Faible/sans/réduit en allergènes, Vegan, Faible/sans/reduit en lactose

Coconut Pulp, Acacia Fibre, Rice Syrup, Natural Vanilla Flavour, Natural Coconut 
Flavour, Coconut Nectar

Allégations marketing:

200.000 g / 200.000 g
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Universal Vision La Mandorle Organic Almond Milk Powder

Universal Vision La Mandorle Organic Almond Milk Powder has been 
relaunched with a new packaging design as well as a new brand name, 
being previously available under the La Mandorle brand. The kosher 
and halal certified product has a natural flavour and is free from lactose, 
gluten and soya. It is 100% vegan, and retails in a 200g pack.

▐ View it on GNPD

Entreprise/Sociét
é:

Pays:

Ingrédients:

Taille du 
packaging:

Sous-catégorie:

Prix:

Date de 
publication:

Universal Vision

Boissons à base de plantes 
(alternatifs au lait)

ZAR127.99 / $11.10 / €8.29

2633597

Afrique du Sud

Sept 2014

Kasher/Cachère, Biologique, Halal, Sans gluten, Faible/sans/réduit en allergènes, 
Vegan, Faible/sans/reduit en lactose

Almond, Acacia Fibre, Rice Syrup, Natural Vanilla Flavour, Natural Almond Flavour

Allégations marketing:

200.000 g / 200.000 g
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Vitaquell Extra Omega Organic Dairy-Free Spread

Vitaquell Margarin Extra Omega (Extra Omega Organic Dairy-Free 
Spread) has been repackaged. This high quality spread, made with the 
finest organically grown ingredients, is rich in natural omega-3 fatty 
acids and free from cholesterol. This vegan product made from non-
hydrogenated fats retails in a 250g pack featuring the EU Leaf logo.

▐ View it on GNPD

Entreprise/Sociét
é:

Pays:

Ingrédients:

Taille du 
packaging:

Sous-catégorie:

Prix:

Date de 
publication:

Fauser Vitaquell

Margarine & autres mélanges

CZK72.00 / $3.68 / €2.75

2212952

République Tchèque

Oct 2013

Faible/sans/reduit en cholestérol, Biologique, Faible/sans/réduit en allergènes, Vegan, 
Sans produits laitiers

Rapeseed Oil, Waters, Vegetable Fats (Palm Fat, Coconut Fat), Acacia Fibre, Walnut 
Oil, Carrot Juice, Sea Salt

Allégations marketing:

250.000 g / 250.000 g
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Universal Vision La Mandorle Organic Almond Powder Milk

Universal Vision La Mandorle Organic Almond Powder Milk has been 
relaunched, being previously available under the La Mandorle brand. 
This delicious and nutritious product has a natural flavour, is free from 
lactose, gluten and soya, and is recommended for children of all ages. 
The 100% vegan product is kosher and halal certified and retails in a 
250g pack featuring mixing guidelines.

▐ View it on GNPD

Entreprise/Sociét
é:

Pays:

Ingrédients:

Taille du 
packaging:

Sous-catégorie:

Prix:

Date de 
publication:

Universal Vision

Boissons à base de plantes 
(alternatifs au lait)

ZAR135.95 / $14.40 / €11.59

2116895

Afrique du Sud

Juil 2013

Kasher/Cachère, Biologique, Halal, Sans gluten, Faible/sans/réduit en allergènes, 
Vegan, Faible/sans/reduit en lactose

Almond, Acacia Fibre, Rice Syrup, Natural Vanilla Flavour, Natural Almond Flavour

Allégations marketing:

250.000 g / 250.000 g
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Universal Vision La Mandorle Organic Coconut Milk Powder

Universal Vision La Mandorle Organic Coconut Milk Powder has been 
repackaged with a new design. This product is free from lactose, gluten, 
soya and cholesterol and is 100% vegan. The product is kosher and 
halal certified and retails in a 250 pack featuring mixing instructions.

▐ View it on GNPD

Entreprise/Sociét
é:

Pays:

Ingrédients:

Taille du 
packaging:

Sous-catégorie:

Prix:

Date de 
publication:

Universal Vision

Boissons à base de plantes 
(alternatifs au lait)

ZAR135.95 / $14.40 / €11.59

2116901

Afrique du Sud

Juil 2013

Faible/sans/reduit en cholestérol, Kasher/Cachère, Biologique, Halal, Sans gluten, 
Faible/sans/réduit en allergènes, Vegan, Faible/sans/reduit en lactose

Coconut Pulp, Acacia Fibre, Rice Syrup, Natural Vanilla Flavour, Natural Coconut 
Flavour, Coconut Nectar

Allégations marketing:

250.000 g / 250.000 g
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La Mandorle Organic Almond & Hazelnut Drink Powder

La Mandorle Lait d'Amande-Noisette (Organic Almond & Hazelnut Drink 
Powder) features a new recipe with defatted hazelnuts. It is an instant 
powder to prepare almond and hazelnut milk, being organic, 100% 
vegetable, suitable for vegans, rich in magnesium, phosphorous, 
calcium, proteins and fibres, and naturally free from lactose, gluten, 
soya and added saccharose. This product is described as an alternative 
to milk and soya and features a patented instant dissolving process, 
which is said to prov…

▐ View it on GNPD

Entreprise/Sociét
é:

Pays:

Ingrédients:

Taille du 
packaging:

Sous-catégorie:

Prix:

Date de 
publication:

La Mandorle

Boissons à base de plantes 
(alternatifs au lait)

€17.82 / $22.14

2058825

France

Mai 2013

Fibres ajoutées, Faible/Sans/Reduit en gras, Biologique, Sans gluten, 
Faible/sans/réduit en allergènes, Éthique - Emballage respectueux de 
l'environnement, Temps/Rapidité, Vegan, Faible/sans/reduit en lactose

Almond, Hazelnut, Rice Syrup, Rice, Acacia Fibre, Vanilla Extract, Natural Hazelnut 
Flavour*ingredients from organic farming

Allégations marketing:

400.000 g / 400.000 g
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La Mandorle Organic Almond Milk Powder

La Mandorle Organic Almond Milk Powder is recommended for all ages 
and said to be free from lactose, soya, GMO, cholesterol, gluten and 
lactose. The product is said to be subtle, delicious and ideal for cereals, 
smoothies, hot drinks, or on its own. This 100% vegan product is kosher 
and halal certified and retails in a 200g pack which makes two litres.

▐ View it on GNPD

Entreprise/Sociét
é:

Pays:

Ingrédients:

Taille du 
packaging:

Sous-catégorie:

Prix:

Date de 
publication:

La Mandorle

Boissons à base de plantes 
(alternatifs au lait)

ZAR76.99 / $8.87 / €7.14

1971450

Afrique du Sud

Jan 2013

Faible/sans/reduit en cholestérol, Kasher/Cachère, Biologique, Halal, Sans gluten, 
Faible/sans/réduit en allergènes, Vegan, Faible/sans/reduit en lactose, Sans OGM

Almond, Acacia Fibre, Rice Syrup, Vanilla, Almond Flavour

Allégations marketing:

200.000 g / 200.000 g
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Land Krone Organic Plus-3 Margarine

Land Krone Bio-Plus-3 Margarine (Organic Plus-3 Margarine) is high in 
omega-3 fatty acids and contains rapeseed oil and walnut oil. The 
organic spread is free of dairy and hydrogenated fat and is low in 
sodium. It is ideal as a spread and can also be used for cooking and 
baking, The product is suitable for vegans and retails in a 250g pack.

▐ View it on GNPD

Entreprise/Sociét
é:

Pays:

Ingrédients:

Taille du 
packaging:

Sous-catégorie:

Prix:

Date de 
publication:

Landkrone Naturkost und 
Naturwaren

Margarine & autres mélanges

€2.49 / $3.16

1912363

Allemagne

Oct 2012

Biologique, Faible/sans/reduit en sel, Faible/sans/réduit en acides gras trans, 
Faible/sans/réduit en allergènes, Vegan, Sans produits laitiers

Rapeseed Oil, Waters, Vegetable Fats, Acacia Fibre, Walnut Oil, Carrot Juice, Lemon 
Juice, Sea Salt*organically grownSoluble Fibre

Allégations marketing:

250.000 g / 250.000 g
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NaturGreen Light Soy Drink

NaturGreen Bebida Soja Light (Light Soy Drink) is 100% vegetal and is 
free from gluten, lactose and milk protein. The organic product provides 
30% of the daily recommended value of fiber in just one cup. It is 
retailed in a 1L bottle.

▐ View it on GNPD

Entreprise/Sociét
é:

Pays:

Ingrédients:

Taille du 
packaging:

Sous-catégorie:

Prix:

Date de 
publication:

Laboratorios Almond

Boissons à base de plantes 
(alternatifs au lait)

€2.49 / $3.42

1680093

Espagne

Dec 2011

Fibres ajoutées, Biologique, Sans gluten, Faible/sans/réduit en allergènes, 
Faible/sans/reduit en lactose

Waters, Soybean, Agave Syrup, Acacia Fibre, Inulin (Agave), Natural Vanilla 
Flavour*from organic farming

Allégations marketing:

1.000 litre / 1000.000 ml
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La Mandorle Coconut Milk Drink Powder

La Mandorle Fleur de Coco Lait de Coco (Coconut Milk Drink Powder) 
has been reformulated and is now available featuring a new recipe. This 
organic mix is made with de-fatted coconut pulp, is 100% vegetable and 
naturally free from milk, cholesterol, lactose, gluten and soya. The 
product is high in fatty acids including 50% lauric acid, proteins, iron, 
magnesium, phosphorous, vitamins B and quality fiber to help control 
intestinal transit, cravings, and cholesterol and glycemic levels. The 
instant…

▐ View it on GNPD

Entreprise/Sociét
é:

Pays:

Ingrédients:

Taille du 
packaging:

Sous-catégorie:

Prix:

Date de 
publication:

La Mandorle

Boissons à base de plantes 
(alternatifs au lait)

€13.50 / $18.83

1545593

France

Mai 2011

Faible/sans/reduit en cholestérol, Fibres ajoutées, Fonctionnel - Autres, 
Faible/Sans/Reduit en gras, Biologique, Glycémie Inexistante/Faible/Réduite, Sans 
gluten, Fonctionnel - Cardiovasculaire, Fonctionnel - Digestif, Faible/sans/réduit en 
allergènes, Forte teneur en protéines, Temps/Rapidité, Faible/sans/reduit en lactose

Coconut, Rice Syrup, Rice Starch, Acacia Fibre, Coconut Palm Sugar, Natural X 
Flavourings*ingredients from organic farming

Allégations marketing:

400.000 g / 400.000 g
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Bulgaris True Plain Drinking Yogurt

Bulgaris True Plain Drinking Yogurt is a premium fermented drinking 
yogurt aimed at 20's women. This product is free from added sugar, 
artificial flavor, colour, stabilizer and contains acacia fiber for enhancing 
the intestine function and more than one hundred million lactobacillus. 
The probiotics in this product is made of thermophilus, bifidobacterium 
and acidophilus. It is retailed in a 600ml pack containing four bottles. 
Also available in this range are the following varieties: Berry Mix Dr…

▐ View it on GNPD

Entreprise/Sociét
é:

Pays:

Ingrédients:

Taille du 
packaging:

Sous-catégorie:

Prix:

Date de 
publication:

Namyang Dairy Products

Yaourt à boire

KRW4000.00 / $3.62 / €2.71

1327810

Corée du Sud

Jui 2010

Sans additifs/Conservateurs, Femme, Qualité supérieure/Haut de gamme, Fonctionnel 
- Digestif, Sans sucre ajouté , Probiotique

Milk, Isomalto-oligosaccharides, Crystalline Fructose, Purified Water, Milk Powder, 
Acacia Fibre, Lemon Juice, probiotics, Lactose, Vanilla

Allégations marketing:

4 x 150.000 ml / 4 x 150.000 ml
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Vitaquell Extra Omega Organic Dairy-Free Spread

Vitaquell Extra Omega Organic Dairy-Free Spread is rich in natural 
omega-3 fatty acids and is cholesterol-free. This vegan-suitable product 
made from non-hydrogenated fats is available in a 250g tub.

▐ View it on GNPD

Entreprise/Sociét
é:

Pays:

Ingrédients:

Taille du 
packaging:

Sous-catégorie:

Prix:

Date de 
publication:

Fauser Vitaquell

Margarine & autres mélanges

CZK59.00 / $3.42 / €2.34

1191323

République Tchèque

Oct 2009

Faible/sans/reduit en cholestérol, Biologique, Faible/sans/réduit en acides gras trans, 
Faible/sans/réduit en allergènes, Vegan

Rapeseed Oil, Waters, Palm Oil, Palm Fat, Sunflower Seed Oil, Acacia Fibre, Walnut 
Oil, Carrot Juice, Lemon Juice, Sea Salt, Soluble Fibre

Allégations marketing:

250.000 g / 250.000 g
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Lattella L.I.F.E. Guava Pear & Cranberry Whey Drink

Guave Birne Preiselbeere, guava, pear and cranberry flavoured whey 
drink with minerals, fibres and vitamins said to be for health concious 
people who control their weight. It claims to contain only 0.1% fat. This 
product is available in a 500ml carton. Also available in this range is 
Kiwi Papaya & Lime Whey Drink.

▐ View it on GNPD

Entreprise/Sociét
é:

Pays:

Ingrédients:

Taille du 
packaging:

Sous-catégorie:

Prix:

Date de 
publication:

Tirol Milch

Autres produits laitiers à boire

€0.99 / $1.32

354450

Autriche

Avr 2005

Fibres ajoutées, Faible/Sans/Reduit en gras, Fortifié en vitamines/minéraux

Sweet Whey, Guava, Pear, Cranberry, fruit of fruit juice concentrate, Fructose, Acacia 
Fibre, Citrus Fruits, Magnesium Lactate, Zinc Lactate, Vitamin C, Flavouring 
Substances

Allégations marketing:

500.000 ml / 500.000 ml
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Toni Shake It Milk Shake

Swiss Dairy Food has launched under the Toni brand Shake It, a milk 
shake available in four flavour varieties: vanilla; strawberry; banana; 
and chocolate. It is packaged in a 330ml plastic bottle.

▐ View it on GNPD

Entreprise/Sociét
é:

Pays:

Ingrédients:

Taille du 
packaging:

Sous-catégorie:

Prix:

Date de 
publication:

Swiss Dairy Food

Lait Aromatisé

CHF1.50 / $0.91 / €0.98

94248

Suisse

Avr 2001

Aucune information disponible

Vanilla variety: Semi-skimmed Milk, White Sugar, Glucose, Acacia Fibre, Wheat 
Protein, Vanilla Extract, Sodium Citrate, Flavouring Substances, Carrageenan, Vitamin 
D

Allégations marketing:

330.000 ml / 330.000 ml
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